
Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Crestone Peak Resources

DJ BASIN

S7-T1N-R68W (Woolley-Sosa/Becky/Morgan Hills)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Morgan Hills 1D-7H-A168

HZ

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

Design: PLAN #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

North Reference:

Well Morgan Hills 1D-7H-A168

True

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

DJ BASIN

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S7-T1N-R68W (Woolley-Sosa/Becky/Morgan Hills)

usft

Lat/Long usft

usft

°0.29Slot Radius: "13-3/16

1,265,216.88

3,126,133.02

0.00

40.060530

-105.049370

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

usft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

usft

usft

usftGround Level:

Morgan Hills 1D-7H-A168

usft

usft

0.00

0.00

1,269,405.67

3,129,094.22

5,025.70Wellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00

40.071987

-105.038713

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

HZ

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 7/7/2014 8.57 66.64 52,606

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PLAN #4

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

180.000.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00350.000.000.00350.00

290.570.001.001.00-67.0525.161,253.05290.579.071,256.83

0.000.000.000.00-892.85335.056,779.35290.579.076,853.07

-111.34-9.576.948.00-991.43-380.547,528.86179.0089.908,018.36

0.000.000.000.00-930.00-3,900.007,535.00179.0089.9011,538.36 MH 1D-7H-A168 TGT 10.23

88.951.000.021.00-929.18-4,024.957,535.19180.2589.9211,663.31

0.000.000.000.00-954.41-9,823.407,543.00180.2589.9217,461.82 MH 1D-7H-A168 PBHL 10.23
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Formations
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

350.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 KOP @ 350' 0.00

400.00 0.50 290.57 400.00 -0.08 1.000.08 -0.20  1.00

500.00 1.50 290.57 499.98 -0.69 1.000.69 -1.84  1.00

600.00 2.50 290.57 599.92 -1.92 1.001.92 -5.11  1.00

700.00 3.50 290.57 699.78 -3.75 1.003.75 -10.01  1.00

800.00 4.50 290.57 799.54 -6.21 1.006.21 -16.54  1.00

900.00 5.50 290.57 899.16 -9.27 1.009.27 -24.70  1.00

1,000.00 6.50 290.57 998.61 -12.94 1.0012.94 -34.48  1.00

1,000.09 6.50 290.57 998.70 -12.94 0.0012.94 -34.49 Fox Hills - BASE 0.00

1,100.00 7.50 290.57 1,097.86 -17.22 1.0017.22 -45.89  1.00

1,200.00 8.50 290.57 1,196.89 -22.11 1.0022.11 -58.92  1.00

1,256.83 9.07 290.57 1,253.05 -25.16 1.0025.16 -67.05 EOB; INC=9° 1.00

1,300.00 9.07 290.57 1,295.68 -27.55 0.0027.55 -73.42  0.00

1,400.00 9.07 290.57 1,394.43 -33.09 0.0033.09 -88.17  0.00

1,500.00 9.07 290.57 1,493.18 -38.63 0.0038.63 -102.93  0.00

1,600.00 9.07 290.57 1,591.93 -44.16 0.0044.16 -117.69  0.00

1,700.00 9.07 290.57 1,690.68 -49.70 0.0049.70 -132.44  0.00

1,800.00 9.07 290.57 1,789.43 -55.24 0.0055.24 -147.20  0.00

1,900.00 9.07 290.57 1,888.18 -60.77 0.0060.77 -161.96  0.00

2,000.00 9.07 290.57 1,986.93 -66.31 0.0066.31 -176.71  0.00

2,100.00 9.07 290.57 2,085.68 -71.85 0.0071.85 -191.47  0.00

2,200.00 9.07 290.57 2,184.43 -77.39 0.0077.39 -206.23  0.00

2,300.00 9.07 290.57 2,283.18 -82.92 0.0082.92 -220.98  0.00

2,400.00 9.07 290.57 2,381.93 -88.46 0.0088.46 -235.74  0.00

2,500.00 9.07 290.57 2,480.68 -94.00 0.0094.00 -250.50  0.00

2,600.00 9.07 290.57 2,579.43 -99.54 0.0099.54 -265.25  0.00

2,700.00 9.07 290.57 2,678.18 -105.07 0.00105.07 -280.01  0.00

2,800.00 9.07 290.57 2,776.93 -110.61 0.00110.61 -294.76  0.00

2,900.00 9.07 290.57 2,875.68 -116.15 0.00116.15 -309.52  0.00

3,000.00 9.07 290.57 2,974.43 -121.69 0.00121.69 -324.28  0.00

3,100.00 9.07 290.57 3,073.18 -127.22 0.00127.22 -339.03  0.00

3,200.00 9.07 290.57 3,171.93 -132.76 0.00132.76 -353.79  0.00

3,300.00 9.07 290.57 3,270.68 -138.30 0.00138.30 -368.55  0.00

3,400.00 9.07 290.57 3,369.43 -143.84 0.00143.84 -383.30  0.00

3,500.00 9.07 290.57 3,468.18 -149.37 0.00149.37 -398.06  0.00

3,600.00 9.07 290.57 3,566.93 -154.91 0.00154.91 -412.82  0.00

3,700.00 9.07 290.57 3,665.68 -160.45 0.00160.45 -427.57  0.00

3,800.00 9.07 290.57 3,764.43 -165.99 0.00165.99 -442.33  0.00

3,900.00 9.07 290.57 3,863.18 -171.52 0.00171.52 -457.08  0.00

4,000.00 9.07 290.57 3,961.93 -177.06 0.00177.06 -471.84  0.00

4,100.00 9.07 290.57 4,060.68 -182.60 0.00182.60 -486.60  0.00

4,200.00 9.07 290.57 4,159.43 -188.13 0.00188.13 -501.35  0.00

4,300.00 9.07 290.57 4,258.18 -193.67 0.00193.67 -516.11  0.00

4,400.00 9.07 290.57 4,356.93 -199.21 0.00199.21 -530.87  0.00

4,500.00 9.07 290.57 4,455.68 -204.75 0.00204.75 -545.62  0.00

4,530.40 9.07 290.57 4,485.70 -206.43 0.00206.43 -550.11 Sussex 0.00

4,600.00 9.07 290.57 4,554.43 -210.28 0.00210.28 -560.38  0.00

4,700.00 9.07 290.57 4,653.18 -215.82 0.00215.82 -575.14  0.00
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4,800.00 9.07 290.57 4,751.93 -221.36 0.00221.36 -589.89  0.00

4,900.00 9.07 290.57 4,850.68 -226.90 0.00226.90 -604.65  0.00

5,000.00 9.07 290.57 4,949.43 -232.43 0.00232.43 -619.41  0.00

5,100.00 9.07 290.57 5,048.18 -237.97 0.00237.97 -634.16  0.00

5,104.57 9.07 290.57 5,052.70 -238.22 0.00238.22 -634.84 Shannon 0.00

5,200.00 9.07 290.57 5,146.93 -243.51 0.00243.51 -648.92  0.00

5,300.00 9.07 290.57 5,245.68 -249.05 0.00249.05 -663.67  0.00

5,400.00 9.07 290.57 5,344.43 -254.58 0.00254.58 -678.43  0.00

5,500.00 9.07 290.57 5,443.18 -260.12 0.00260.12 -693.19  0.00

5,600.00 9.07 290.57 5,541.93 -265.66 0.00265.66 -707.94  0.00

5,700.00 9.07 290.57 5,640.68 -271.20 0.00271.20 -722.70  0.00

5,800.00 9.07 290.57 5,739.43 -276.73 0.00276.73 -737.46  0.00

5,900.00 9.07 290.57 5,838.18 -282.27 0.00282.27 -752.21  0.00

6,000.00 9.07 290.57 5,936.93 -287.81 0.00287.81 -766.97  0.00

6,100.00 9.07 290.57 6,035.68 -293.34 0.00293.34 -781.73  0.00

6,200.00 9.07 290.57 6,134.43 -298.88 0.00298.88 -796.48  0.00

6,300.00 9.07 290.57 6,233.19 -304.42 0.00304.42 -811.24  0.00

6,400.00 9.07 290.57 6,331.94 -309.96 0.00309.96 -825.99  0.00

6,500.00 9.07 290.57 6,430.69 -315.49 0.00315.49 -840.75  0.00

6,600.00 9.07 290.57 6,529.44 -321.03 0.00321.03 -855.51  0.00

6,634.70 9.07 290.57 6,563.70 -322.95 0.00322.95 -860.63 Teepee Buttes (*if present) 0.00

6,700.00 9.07 290.57 6,628.19 -326.57 0.00326.57 -870.26  0.00

6,800.00 9.07 290.57 6,726.94 -332.11 0.00332.11 -885.02  0.00

6,853.07 9.07 290.57 6,779.35 -335.05 0.00335.05 -892.85 START BUILD/TURN 0.00

6,900.00 8.45 266.06 6,825.74 -336.11 8.00336.11 -899.76 -1.31

7,000.00 11.91 223.71 6,924.28 -328.13 8.00328.13 -914.24  3.46

7,100.00 18.42 205.45 7,020.80 -306.37 8.00306.37 -928.19  6.51

7,200.00 25.76 196.89 7,113.42 -271.26 8.00271.26 -941.31  7.34

7,300.00 33.39 192.00 7,200.34 -223.47 8.00223.47 -953.37  7.63

7,400.00 41.15 188.76 7,279.86 -163.93 8.00163.93 -964.12  7.76

7,500.00 48.98 186.40 7,350.44 -93.81 8.0093.81 -973.35  7.82

7,506.53 49.49 186.27 7,354.70 -88.89 8.0088.89 -973.90 Sharon Springs 7.85

7,600.00 56.84 184.55 7,410.70 -14.47 8.0014.47 -980.89  7.86

7,603.67 57.13 184.49 7,412.70 -11.40 8.0011.40 -981.13 Niobrara 7.88

7,700.00 64.73 183.00 7,459.47 72.55 8.00-72.55 -986.59  7.89

7,742.77 68.10 182.40 7,476.58 111.70 8.00-111.70 -988.44 TPZ 7.90

7,800.00 72.63 181.65 7,495.81 165.56 8.00-165.56 -990.34  7.90

7,900.00 80.53 180.40 7,519.00 262.73 8.00-262.73 -992.06  7.91

7,933.15 83.16 180.01 7,523.70 295.54 8.00-295.54 -992.17 B Chalk 7.91

8,000.00 88.45 179.22 7,528.59 362.19 8.00-362.19 -991.72  7.91

8,018.36 89.90 179.00 7,528.86 380.54 8.00-380.54 -991.43 LP @ 7528' TVD; 89.9° 7.91

8,100.00 89.90 179.00 7,529.00 462.17 0.00-462.17 -990.01  0.00

8,200.00 89.90 179.00 7,529.17 562.16 0.00-562.16 -988.26  0.00

8,300.00 89.90 179.00 7,529.35 662.14 0.00-662.14 -986.52  0.00

8,400.00 89.90 179.00 7,529.52 762.13 0.00-762.13 -984.77  0.00

8,500.00 89.90 179.00 7,529.70 862.11 0.00-862.11 -983.03  0.00

8,600.00 89.90 179.00 7,529.87 962.09 0.00-962.09 -981.28  0.00

8,700.00 89.90 179.00 7,530.05 1,062.08 0.00-1,062.08 -979.54  0.00

8,800.00 89.90 179.00 7,530.22 1,162.06 0.00-1,162.06 -977.79  0.00

8,900.00 89.90 179.00 7,530.40 1,262.05 0.00-1,262.05 -976.05  0.00

9,000.00 89.90 179.00 7,530.57 1,362.03 0.00-1,362.03 -974.30  0.00

9,100.00 89.90 179.00 7,530.74 1,462.02 0.00-1,462.02 -972.56  0.00
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9,200.00 89.90 179.00 7,530.92 1,562.00 0.00-1,562.00 -970.81  0.00

9,300.00 89.90 179.00 7,531.09 1,661.99 0.00-1,661.99 -969.06  0.00

9,400.00 89.90 179.00 7,531.27 1,761.97 0.00-1,761.97 -967.32  0.00

9,500.00 89.90 179.00 7,531.44 1,861.96 0.00-1,861.96 -965.57  0.00

9,600.00 89.90 179.00 7,531.62 1,961.94 0.00-1,961.94 -963.83  0.00

9,700.00 89.90 179.00 7,531.79 2,061.93 0.00-2,061.93 -962.08  0.00

9,800.00 89.90 179.00 7,531.97 2,161.91 0.00-2,161.91 -960.34  0.00

9,900.00 89.90 179.00 7,532.14 2,261.89 0.00-2,261.89 -958.59  0.00

10,000.00 89.90 179.00 7,532.32 2,361.88 0.00-2,361.88 -956.85  0.00

10,100.00 89.90 179.00 7,532.49 2,461.86 0.00-2,461.86 -955.10  0.00

10,200.00 89.90 179.00 7,532.66 2,561.85 0.00-2,561.85 -953.36  0.00

10,300.00 89.90 179.00 7,532.84 2,661.83 0.00-2,661.83 -951.61  0.00

10,400.00 89.90 179.00 7,533.01 2,761.82 0.00-2,761.82 -949.87  0.00

10,500.00 89.90 179.00 7,533.19 2,861.80 0.00-2,861.80 -948.12  0.00

10,600.00 89.90 179.00 7,533.36 2,961.79 0.00-2,961.79 -946.38  0.00

10,700.00 89.90 179.00 7,533.54 3,061.77 0.00-3,061.77 -944.63  0.00

10,800.00 89.90 179.00 7,533.71 3,161.76 0.00-3,161.76 -942.89  0.00

10,900.00 89.90 179.00 7,533.89 3,261.74 0.00-3,261.74 -941.14  0.00

11,000.00 89.90 179.00 7,534.06 3,361.73 0.00-3,361.73 -939.40  0.00

11,100.00 89.90 179.00 7,534.23 3,461.71 0.00-3,461.71 -937.65  0.00

11,200.00 89.90 179.00 7,534.41 3,561.69 0.00-3,561.69 -935.91  0.00

11,300.00 89.90 179.00 7,534.58 3,661.68 0.00-3,661.68 -934.16  0.00

11,400.00 89.90 179.00 7,534.76 3,761.66 0.00-3,761.66 -932.41  0.00

11,500.00 89.90 179.00 7,534.93 3,861.65 0.00-3,861.65 -930.67  0.00

11,538.36 89.90 179.00 7,535.00 3,900.00 0.00-3,900.00 -930.00 START TURN 0.00

11,600.00 89.91 179.62 7,535.10 3,961.64 1.00-3,961.64 -929.26  0.02

11,663.31 89.92 180.25 7,535.19 4,024.95 1.00-4,024.95 -929.18 END OF TURN 0.02

11,700.00 89.92 180.25 7,535.24 4,061.64 0.00-4,061.64 -929.34  0.00

11,800.00 89.92 180.25 7,535.38 4,161.64 0.00-4,161.64 -929.78  0.00

11,900.00 89.92 180.25 7,535.51 4,261.63 0.00-4,261.63 -930.21  0.00

12,000.00 89.92 180.25 7,535.65 4,361.63 0.00-4,361.63 -930.65  0.00

12,100.00 89.92 180.25 7,535.78 4,461.63 0.00-4,461.63 -931.08  0.00

12,200.00 89.92 180.25 7,535.92 4,561.63 0.00-4,561.63 -931.52  0.00

12,300.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.05 4,661.63 0.00-4,661.63 -931.95  0.00

12,400.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.19 4,761.63 0.00-4,761.63 -932.39  0.00

12,500.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.32 4,861.63 0.00-4,861.63 -932.82  0.00

12,600.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.45 4,961.63 0.00-4,961.63 -933.26  0.00

12,700.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.59 5,061.63 0.00-5,061.63 -933.69  0.00

12,800.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.72 5,161.63 0.00-5,161.63 -934.13  0.00

12,900.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.86 5,261.62 0.00-5,261.62 -934.56  0.00

13,000.00 89.92 180.25 7,536.99 5,361.62 0.00-5,361.62 -935.00  0.00

13,100.00 89.92 180.25 7,537.13 5,461.62 0.00-5,461.62 -935.43  0.00

13,200.00 89.92 180.25 7,537.26 5,561.62 0.00-5,561.62 -935.87  0.00

13,300.00 89.92 180.25 7,537.40 5,661.62 0.00-5,661.62 -936.30  0.00

13,400.00 89.92 180.25 7,537.53 5,761.62 0.00-5,761.62 -936.74  0.00

13,500.00 89.92 180.25 7,537.67 5,861.62 0.00-5,861.62 -937.17  0.00

13,600.00 89.92 180.25 7,537.80 5,961.62 0.00-5,961.62 -937.61  0.00

13,700.00 89.92 180.25 7,537.94 6,061.62 0.00-6,061.62 -938.04  0.00

13,800.00 89.92 180.25 7,538.07 6,161.62 0.00-6,161.62 -938.48  0.00

13,900.00 89.92 180.25 7,538.20 6,261.61 0.00-6,261.61 -938.91  0.00

14,000.00 89.92 180.25 7,538.34 6,361.61 0.00-6,361.61 -939.35  0.00

14,100.00 89.92 180.25 7,538.47 6,461.61 0.00-6,461.61 -939.78  0.00
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S7-T1N-R68W (Woolley-Sosa/Becky/Morgan Hills)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Morgan Hills 1D-7H-A168

HZ

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

Design: PLAN #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

North Reference:

Well Morgan Hills 1D-7H-A168

True

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft
+N/-S

(usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100u

14,200.00 89.92 180.25 7,538.61 6,561.61 0.00-6,561.61 -940.22  0.00

14,300.00 89.92 180.25 7,538.74 6,661.61 0.00-6,661.61 -940.65  0.00

14,400.00 89.92 180.25 7,538.88 6,761.61 0.00-6,761.61 -941.09  0.00

14,500.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.01 6,861.61 0.00-6,861.61 -941.53  0.00

14,600.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.15 6,961.61 0.00-6,961.61 -941.96  0.00

14,700.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.28 7,061.61 0.00-7,061.61 -942.40  0.00

14,800.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.42 7,161.60 0.00-7,161.60 -942.83  0.00

14,900.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.55 7,261.60 0.00-7,261.60 -943.27  0.00

15,000.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.69 7,361.60 0.00-7,361.60 -943.70  0.00

15,100.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.82 7,461.60 0.00-7,461.60 -944.14  0.00

15,200.00 89.92 180.25 7,539.95 7,561.60 0.00-7,561.60 -944.57  0.00

15,300.00 89.92 180.25 7,540.09 7,661.60 0.00-7,661.60 -945.01  0.00

15,400.00 89.92 180.25 7,540.22 7,761.60 0.00-7,761.60 -945.44  0.00

15,500.00 89.92 180.25 7,540.36 7,861.60 0.00-7,861.60 -945.88  0.00

15,600.00 89.92 180.25 7,540.49 7,961.60 0.00-7,961.60 -946.31  0.00

15,700.00 89.92 180.25 7,540.63 8,061.60 0.00-8,061.60 -946.75  0.00

15,800.00 89.92 180.25 7,540.76 8,161.59 0.00-8,161.59 -947.18  0.00

15,900.00 89.92 180.25 7,540.90 8,261.59 0.00-8,261.59 -947.62  0.00

16,000.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.03 8,361.59 0.00-8,361.59 -948.05  0.00

16,100.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.17 8,461.59 0.00-8,461.59 -948.49  0.00

16,200.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.30 8,561.59 0.00-8,561.59 -948.92  0.00

16,300.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.44 8,661.59 0.00-8,661.59 -949.36  0.00

16,400.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.57 8,761.59 0.00-8,761.59 -949.79  0.00

16,500.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.71 8,861.59 0.00-8,861.59 -950.23  0.00

16,600.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.84 8,961.59 0.00-8,961.59 -950.66  0.00

16,700.00 89.92 180.25 7,541.97 9,061.58 0.00-9,061.58 -951.10  0.00

16,800.00 89.92 180.25 7,542.11 9,161.58 0.00-9,161.58 -951.53  0.00

16,900.00 89.92 180.25 7,542.24 9,261.58 0.00-9,261.58 -951.97  0.00

17,000.00 89.92 180.25 7,542.38 9,361.58 0.00-9,361.58 -952.40  0.00

17,100.00 89.92 180.25 7,542.51 9,461.58 0.00-9,461.58 -952.84  0.00

17,200.00 89.92 180.25 7,542.65 9,561.58 0.00-9,561.58 -953.27  0.00

17,300.00 89.92 180.25 7,542.78 9,661.58 0.00-9,661.58 -953.71  0.00

17,400.00 89.92 180.25 7,542.92 9,761.58 0.00-9,761.58 -954.14  0.00

17,461.82 89.92 180.25 7,543.00 9,823.40 0.00-9,823.40 -954.41 TD at 17461.82 0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Crestone Peak Resources

DJ BASIN

S7-T1N-R68W (Woolley-Sosa/Becky/Morgan Hills)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Morgan Hills 1D-7H-A168

HZ

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

Design: PLAN #4

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

North Reference:

Well Morgan Hills 1D-7H-A168

True

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

MH 1D-7H-A168 TGT 10.23 7,535.00 1,265,500.88 3,128,184.52-3,900.00 -930.00 0.00  0.00 40.061281 -105.042036

- plan hits target center
- Point

MH 1D-7H-A168 PBHL 7,663.00 1,259,577.44 3,128,190.92-9,823.40 -954.41 0.00  0.00 40.045020 -105.042122

- plan misses target center by 120.00usft at 17461.82usft MD (7543.00 TVD, -9823.40 N, -954.41 E)
- Point

MH 1D-7H-A168 PBHL 10.23 7,543.00 1,259,577.44 3,128,190.92-9,823.40 -954.41 0.00  0.00 40.045020 -105.042122

- plan hits target center
- Point

MH 1D-7H-A168 TGT 7,653.70 1,265,500.88 3,128,184.52-3,900.00 -930.00 0.00  0.00 40.061281 -105.042036

- plan misses target center by 118.70usft at 11538.55usft MD (7535.00 TVD, -3900.20 N, -930.00 E)
- Point

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,000.09 998.70 Fox Hills - BASE

4,530.40 4,485.70 Sussex

5,104.57 5,052.70 Shannon

6,634.70 6,563.70 Teepee Buttes (*if present)

7,506.53 7,354.70 Sharon Springs

7,603.67 7,412.70 Niobrara

7,933.15 7,523.70 B Chalk

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 KOP @ 350'

1,256.83 1,253.05 25.16 -67.05 EOB; INC=9°

6,853.07 6,779.35 335.05 -892.85 START BUILD/TURN

7,742.77 7,476.58 -111.70 -988.44 TPZ

8,018.36 7,528.86 -380.54 -991.43 LP @ 7528' TVD; 89.9°

11,538.36 7,535.00 -3,900.00 -930.00 START TURN

11,663.31 7,535.19 -4,024.95 -929.18 END OF TURN

17,461.82 7,543.00 -9,823.40 -954.41 TD at 17461.82
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